Transportation Advisory Committee - Town of Arlington
Agenda

Wed. 9/18/02: 7:15 P.M.
Town Hall Annex - Second Floor Conference Room

7:15 Administration (5 min)
a. Approval of 8/21/02 minutes

7:20 Update on Transportation Issues at Symmes - Elisabeth (20 min)
7:40 MBTA Survey Data - Larry (15 min)
7:55 Discussion of Solutions to Jason/Brantwood — David et al (40 min)
8:35 Preparation for 9/23 BOS Meeting - David (10 min)
8:45 Planning for Next Year - Ed/AIl (30 min)
9:15 Mass Ave Corridor Update — Scott et al (10 min)
9:25 Educational Material in Advocate - All (10 min)
9:35 Town Transportation News — Town Depts/All (20 min)
a. DPW Activities (Rich)
b. APD Activities (Jim)

c. Planning (Alan)
d. Other

Total Budgeted time = 160 min

Next Formal Meetings:

10/16/02 in 2™ Floor Conference Room of Annex
11/20/02 in 2™ Floor Conference Room of Annex

Note: Senator Havern is scheduled to be present at our 10/16 meeting.



